Anchor Abbr:MIBT
Bus:09

Route:0912 BUTLER TECH HOI

Times are subject to ch

ange

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

2:10 pm
2:24 pm
2:25 pm
2:30 pm
2:33 pm
2:42 pm
2:49 pm
2:52 pm
2:55 pm
2:57 pm
2:59 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm

Butler Technology

603 OXFORD STATE RD

OXFORD STATE RD @ MULBERRY ST
WANETA AVE @ NAVAHO ST
BERNICE ST @ROSLYN DR
FOURTEENTH AVE @ LIND ST
GIRARD AVE @ VENDERVEER ST
COLUMBIA AVE @ IGLEHART ST
ELWOOD ST @ TYTUS AVE

ERIE AVE @ MALVERN ST
WILBRAHAM RD @ ELDORA DR
JEWELL ST @ WHITTIER ST
JEWELL ST No Intersection



Anchor Abbr:MIBT
Bus:17

Route:1711 FARM / BUTLER TE

Times are subject to ch

ange

17
17
17
17

1:59 pm
2:19 pm
2:22 pm
2:35 pm

Butler Technology

CINCINNATI DAYTON RD @ CAPRICE DR
DANBARRY CINEMAS DRIVEWAY

6935 LESLEY LN



Anchor Abbr:MIBT
Bus:23

Route:2311 BUTLER TECH TAKk

Times are subject to ch

ange

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

1:36 pm
1:51 pm
2:12 pm
2:15 pm
2:18 pm
2:23 pm
2:24 pm
2:27 pm

Butler Technology

Butler Technology

SPRING GROVE LN @ GREENFIELD DR
BONITA DR @ BURBANK AVE
LAMBERTON ST @ BURBANK AVE
HIGHLAND ST @ SELDEN AVE
HIGHLAND ST @ GOLDMAN AVE
EATON AVE No Intersection



Anchor Abbr:MIBT
Bus:24

Route:2411 BUTLER TECH PM

Times are subject to change

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

2:00 pm
2:14 pm
2:26 pm
2:27 pm
2:29 pm
2:32 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:46 pm

Butler Technology

LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRINE ST
CRAWFORD ST @ WAYNE AVE
WAYNE AVE @ CLEVELAND ST
CLEVELAND ST @ QUEEN AVE

S SUTPHIN ST @ LOGAN AVE
SUPERIOR AVE @ EDGEWOOD ST
SUPERIOR AVE @ STANLEY ST
HAMPTON PL No Intersection



Anchor Abbr:MIBT
Bus:38

Route:3811 BUTLER TECH TO

Times are subject to change

38
38
38
38
38

1:55 pm
2:10 pm
2:32 pm
2:38 pm
2:40 pm

Butler Technology

Butler Technology

BONITA DR @ RAYVIEW ST
MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLETOWN HS No Intersection



